
*Friday, March 27 • Geyserville

Saturday, April 18 • Middletown

Saturday, May 2 • Middletown

Friday, May 15 • Middletown

*Friday, June 12 • Middletown

Saturday, June 20 • Middletown

Friday, July 17 • Santa Rosa

*Saturday, August 8 • Middletown

Friday, September 18 • Middletown

Saturday, October 10 • Santa Rosa

Saturday, November 7 • Middletown

Community & Friends from Solutions

 VIP Wine Country to the Rescue Tour

Congressman Thompson’s Student Leadership 2025

Pioneer Community Energy

Hispanics in Energy

Regional First Responders

2026 Tours of The Geysers
CALPINE GEOTHERMAL VISITOR CENTER

Calpine Geothermal Visitor Center
15500 Central Park Road 
Middletown, CA 95461

*With advance notice, transportation services that comply 
with all ADA regulations available for this tour.

For reservations, visit www.geysers.com

FULLY
BOOKED!

Thank you for your

overwhelming interest.

We are truly grateful for  

the geothermal enthusiasm!

Check back here for our  

2027 tour schedule on 

November 13, 2026

Calpine Friends & Family tour


